
WP37.4  Oak Hilly Breakaway
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R 1.9 North Greensboro Street
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
3.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
4.9 L 0.5 Albert Road
5.5 R 2.1 Dairyland Road
7.5 L 4.5 Dodsons Crossroads
12 L 4.3 White Cross Road
16.4 L 0.4 Crawford Dairy Road
16.8 R 2.8 Jones Ferry Road
19.6 L 0.7 Oak Hill Road
20.3 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Road
20.6 R 2.1 Andrews Store Road
22.8 L 0.2 Granite Mill Boulevard
22.9 R 0.8 Great Ridge Parkway
23.8 R 0.3 Bennett Mountain Trace
24 R 1.2 Briar Chapel Parkway
25.3 L 0.3 Falling Springs Drive
25.6 L >.1 Turn left
25.7 R 0.1 Falling Springs Drive
25.8 R 1.6 Briar Chapel Parkway
27.4 R >.1 Windy Knoll Circle
27.5 R 1.3 Great Ridge Parkway
28.7 L 1.1 Manns Chapel Road
29.8 R 0.2 Poythress Road
30 R 1.7 Poythress Road
31.7 R 2.4 Damascus Church Road
34.1 L 0.6 Smith Level Road
34.7 S 0.9 Smith Level Road
35.6 R 0.1 Turn right
35.8 L >.1 Turn left
35.8 R >.1 Purple Leaf Place
35.8 R 0.3 Roberson Place Bike

Path
36.1 L >.1 Wesley Street
36.2 L 0.1 Hargraves Street
36.3 L 0.2 Libba Cotten Bike Path
36.5 R >.1 Roberson Street
36.5 L 0.1 East Weaver Street
36.6 R 0.5 North Greensboro Street
37.1 S >.1 North Greensboro Street
37.2 R >.1 Williams Street
37.3 L >.1 Turn left
37.3 R >.1 Turn slight right
37.3 L >.1 Turn left
37.3 R >.1 Wilson Park Bike Path

End of Ride

WP37.4  Oak Hilly Breakaway
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R 1.9 North Greensboro Street
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
3.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
4.9 L 0.5 Albert Road
5.5 R 2.1 Dairyland Road
7.5 L 4.5 Dodsons Crossroads
12 L 4.3 White Cross Road
16.4 L 0.4 Crawford Dairy Road
16.8 R 2.8 Jones Ferry Road
19.6 L 0.7 Oak Hill Road
20.3 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Road
20.6 R 2.1 Andrews Store Road
22.8 L 0.2 Granite Mill Boulevard
22.9 R 0.8 Great Ridge Parkway
23.8 R 0.3 Bennett Mountain Trace
24 R 1.2 Briar Chapel Parkway
25.3 L 0.3 Falling Springs Drive
25.6 L >.1 Turn left
25.7 R 0.1 Falling Springs Drive
25.8 R 1.6 Briar Chapel Parkway
27.4 R >.1 Windy Knoll Circle
27.5 R 1.3 Great Ridge Parkway
28.7 L 1.1 Manns Chapel Road
29.8 R 0.2 Poythress Road
30 R 1.7 Poythress Road
31.7 R 2.4 Damascus Church Road
34.1 L 0.6 Smith Level Road
34.7 S 0.9 Smith Level Road
35.6 R 0.1 Turn right
35.8 L >.1 Turn left
35.8 R >.1 Purple Leaf Place
35.8 R 0.3 Roberson Place Bike

Path
36.1 L >.1 Wesley Street
36.2 L 0.1 Hargraves Street
36.3 L 0.2 Libba Cotten Bike Path
36.5 R >.1 Roberson Street
36.5 L 0.1 East Weaver Street
36.6 R 0.5 North Greensboro Street
37.1 S >.1 North Greensboro Street
37.2 R >.1 Williams Street
37.3 L >.1 Turn left
37.3 R >.1 Turn slight right
37.3 L >.1 Turn left
37.3 R >.1 Wilson Park Bike Path

End of Ride


